
KOLODZIEJEZYK Michel Laon 93
MEZZAROBBA Jean Baptiste Laon 92
DROULEZ Christophe St Quentin 90
JONNEAUX Nicolas Laon 89
MERTZ Eric La Poudriere 88
BOQUEL Daniel Guise 87
SEIVE Bertille Tracy Le Mont 87
BOUVART Eric Laon 87
MOITY CAHOUZART HUBERT Laon 86
PAMART Jean Pierre Guise 85
VRANCKEN Francis Liége 84
FERREIRA Bernard Pigonniere 81
DUVAL Jany Laon 80
BEAURAIN Didier La Fere 80
VILLEZ Jocelyne Gouvieux 79
MIANNAY Wilfrid Quesnoy sur Airaines 78
BASIN Gerard St Quentin 68
LORIDAN Mickael Laon 66
KLIMENKO Paul Gauchy 56
COQUART Bernard Rollot 56
ZARZINSKI François Laon 51
BERNARD Jean Louis Laon 45
HUGOT Frederic Laon 39

MEZZAROBA Jean Baptiste Laon 93
BOUVART Eric Laon 89
VILLEZ Didier Gouvieux 89
KOLODZIEJEZYK Michel Laon 88
LEONARD Ludovic Guise 83
DUVAL Jany Laon 81
LEONARD Xavier Guise 81
PAMART Jean Pierre Guise 79
SEIVE Bertille Tracy Le Mont 78
JONNEAUX Nicolas Laon 78
VRANCKEN Francis Liége 77
FERREIRA Bernard Pigonniere 73
LABAT Lucien La Fere 69
VILLEZ Jocelyne Gouvieux 66
DESTRES Murielle La Fere 65
LORIDAN Mickael Laon 54
MOITY CAHOUZART HUBERT Laon 48
COQUART Bernard Rollot 45
VITTAUT Alain La Fere 42

TERMOLLE Bruno Maubeuge 96

Kuchenreuter

Mariette

Vetterli



MEZZAROBA Jean Baptiste Laon 86
DELAHAYE Isabelle Laon 85
ODIN Jeremy Noyon 83
DUVAL Jany Laon 82
LORIDAN Mickael Laon 79
OBLET Michel Laon 79
BERNARD Olivier Laon 76
MAZINGUE Jean Marie La Fere 72
BERNARD Jean Louis Laon 71
ZARZINSKI François Laon 66
DECLERCQ Jacques La Fere 64
MAZINGUE Jean Marie La Fere 51

LEGENER Jean Noyon 95
ODIN Jean Christophe Noyon 87
GAUTIER Joel Harly 83
DROULEZ Christophe St Quentin 82
TERMOLLE Bruno Maubeuge 77
BERNARD Olivier Laon 73

VILLEZ Didier Gouvieux 82
MEZZAROBBA Jean Baptiste Laon 81
VRANCKEN Francis Liége 76
FERREIRA Bernard La Pigonniere 42

LORIDAN Mickael Laon 60
HUGOT Frederic Laon 44
BERNARD Olivier Laon 18

LEGENER Jean Noyon 93
GAUTIER Joel Harly 78

DELAHAYE Isabelle Laon 55
Walkyrie

Withworth

Cominazzo

1873

Minié


